	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V480LU80CPX10
	V480LU80CPX10 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V480LU80CPX10
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 670V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.67760 (This price is for reference only)
		 V480LU80CPX10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V480LU80CPX10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA028LDMT1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28 VDC 85-95DB PNL
ZA048SADL1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 28-48VAC 65-75DB PNL MNT
9101 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE RND .187"DIA .625"H BRASS
10-00124 Tensility International Corp  CABLE ASSY 5.5X2.5MM R/A 2M
1964280300 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
355P5S1 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-R/A FMALE 5POS 1M
MDM-25PH003R ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 25POS PIN 18" WIRE
MDM-37SH003F ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 37POS SKT 18" WIRE
0151660160 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 14 CKTS LGT 305
0152680320 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
100R27-457B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 27POS 1MM 18"
H3BXT-10104-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015Y/X 4"
A-MCU-80010/B Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 UTP PATCH BLUE 1M
M3DGK-1060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10F/MCS10K
M3UMK-3418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS34K/MC34M/MCG34K
A8MMT-1006G TE Connectivity  ADM10T/AE10G/ADM10T
958385-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 12AWG SHIELDED
3053/1 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG GREEN 100'
PLT1M-C3 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MINI ORANGE 3.9"
HLB2S-C5 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HOOK AND LOOP 7"
222K185-25-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
214A342-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
IEG1-31724-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK1-1REC4-32164-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IDLNK21-1REC5-38140-30-G1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
AF1-B0-46-445-131-C Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR 4.5A 277VAC 80VDC
3120-F323-P7T1-W04D-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
TA45-A023LC00C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 240VAC 60VDC
0FLQ.500T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDGET .500A 500V TIMEDELAY
LA070URD30TTI0200 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 200A 700VAC
FWK-10A20F Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 750V 20X127MM FERRULE
RJS 750 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 750MA 600V GLASS STD RJS
SPP-7H700 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 700A 700V BLADE
01070001H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
GTCR36-351M-R05 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 6MM 230V 20% 5KA RADIAL
SMD100-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH 1.10A HOLD SMD
1N6303A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC 1.5KE
5KP75A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC R6
TMPG06-30AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC AXIAL
MSMCG7.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO215AB
	V480LU80CPX10  keywords
	    	V480LU80CPX10
	V480LU80CPX10  Littelfuse Inc
	V480LU80CPX10  pdf
	V480LU80CPX10  datasheet
	V480LU80CPX10  price
	V480LU80CPX10  distributor
	electronic components V480LU80CPX10
	V480LU80CPX10  Circuit Protection
	V480LU80CPX10  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V480LU80CPX10  VARISTOR 670V 10KA DISC 20MM
	V480LU80CPX10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .